Date & Time
Reported

2025-12-15
13:05:07

2025-12-15
09:41:45

Inc Type

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time
Occurred

2025-12-15
13:05:00

2025-12-12
17:00:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

December 15, 2025

Address Comments Disposition
E14 /75 AMHERST Report filed regarding non-affiliate on campus. He left OPEN
ST property.

M39 /60 VASSAR  Staff members noticed evidence of a possible break in at OPEN

ST their office.



